Commercial Sale

- Address not available!

AVAILABLE
FOR SUBLEASE

465,337 TOTAL SF

1600 Nw 165th Street - Miami, FL 33169

Basic Details

Property Type:

Property Sub
Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Built up area:

+ Type of Business:

Commercial Sale

Industrial

For Sale
A11532926
$13

1965
65,337 Sqft

Industrial

Features

Water Front:




